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WEXFORD

Nicole Walter
South Central Michigan
WalterN2@michigan.gov

(517) 435-6590

Joseph Kanan
Western Michigan

KananJ@michigan.gov
(616) 610-8615

Jessica Paladino
Wayne County

PaladinoJ@michigan.gov
(313) 319-4431

Matthew Lozen
Mid-Michigan

LozenM@michigan.gov
(989) 770-0564

Tracey M. Martin
LMOSC

MartinT28@michigan.gov
(586) 638-6546

Lauren Calef
Northern Michigan

CalefL@michigan.gov
(906) 250-4406

Regional Manager Assignments

Contact:
Melissa Wangler
Senior Regional Manager
(231) 492-2427


